

BID TABULATION

TABULATION FOR: **GENERAL CONTRACTOR**
PROJECT NAME: **PROSPECT TERRACE**
CONTRACT #: ACHA-1347-CFP-ARRA/415-1 **GC**

ADVERTISING DATE: JANUARY 13, 2010

BID OPENING DATE & TIME: FEBRUARY 11, 2010;
2:00 PM

NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER	AMOUNT OF BID	BID SECURITY AMOUNT	BOND AGENCY
LIOKAREAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,517,000.00	5%	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
MISTICK CONSTRUCTION	\$4,093,000.00	10%	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
RAMP CONSTRUCTION	\$4,398,000.00	5%	STATE AUTO MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
NOAH HOMES	\$4,068,900.00	5%	TRAVELERS INSURANCE

BID TABULATION

TABULATION FOR: **MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR**
PROJECT NAME: **PROSPECT TERRACE**
CONTRACT #: ACHA-1347-CFP-ARRA/415-2 MC

ADVERTISING DATE: JANUARY 13, 2010

BID OPENING DATE & TIME: FEBRUARY 11, 2010;
2:00 PM

NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER	AMOUNT OF BID	BID SECURITY AMOUNT	BOND AGENCY
TRISON CORP.	\$2,478,645.00	5%	FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND
CLIMATECH	\$1,869,000.00	5%	FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND
CONTROLLED CLIMATE SYSTEMS	\$1,989,700.00	5%	PA NATIONAL MUTUAL CASUALTY INSURANCE CO.
LUGAILA MECHANICAL	\$1,673,000.00	5%	HANOVER INSURANCE CO.

BID TABULATION

TABULATION FOR: **PLUMBING CONTRACTOR**
PROJECT NAME: **PROSPECT TERRACE**
CONTRACT #: ACHA-1347-CFP-ARRA/415-3 **PC**

ADVERTISING DATE: JANUARY 13, 2010

BID OPENING DATE & TIME: FEBRUARY 11, 2010;
2:00 PM

NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER	AMOUNT OF BID	BID SECURITY AMOUNT	BOND AGENCY
NEWMAN PLUMBING	\$447,000.00	5%	INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY
WHEELS MECHANICAL	\$438,600.00	5%	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

BID TABULATION

TABULATION FOR: **ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR**
PROJECT NAME: **PROSPECT TERRACE**
CONTRACT #: ACHA-1347-CFP-ARRA/415-4 EC

ADVERTISING DATE: JANUARY 13, 2010

BID OPENING DATE & TIME: FEBRUARY 11, 2010;
2:00 PM

NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER	AMOUNT OF BID	BID SECURITY AMOUNT	BOND AGENCY
RIGHT ELECTRIC, INC.	\$865,000.00	5%	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
WHEELS MECHANICAL	\$805,000.00	5%	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE CO./WEST AMER.